
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

6 

7 

8 

9 

No. 

3 

96 

110 

901 

13 

540 

836 

19 

57 

Name 

Bill Heifner 

Ben Johnston 

Ryan  Harrold 

Jack Gilsdorf 

Drew Ewing/ Chris Ferraro 

Steve Denton/ Paul Denton 

Kenneth Greenberg 

Cliff Berry 

Alejandro  Pimentel 

Class 

GGTB 

GGTG 

GGTC 

GGTH 

GGTF 

GGTF 

GTS2 

GGTH 

GGTC 

PIC 

1 

1 

1 

1 

1 

2 

1 

2 

2 

Group 

Grp 9 

Grp 10 

Grp 9 

Grp 10 

Grp 10 

Grp 10 

Grp 10 

Grp 10 

Grp 9 

Laps 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

8 

3 

2 

Best Tm 

1:22.190 

1:28.919 

1:29.067 

1:31.309 

1:33.130 

1:34.291 

1:34.505 

1:39.968 

1:30.173 

Car Info 

2011 Cadillac CTS/VR 

2015 Porsche 991.1 Cup 

2011 Porsche 997.2+ Cup 

Porsche 996.1 Cup 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 

2016 Porsche Cayman GT4/CS 

1996 Porsche 911/993 RSR 

2008 Porsche 997.1 Cup 

2018 Porsche 991.2 GT3 Cup 

Sorted on Laps
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Chief of Timing & Scoring 

Race Director 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  Historics Sportscar Racing 

Margin of Victory 

28.922 

Avg. Speed 

97.526 

Best Lap Tm 

1:22.190 

Best Speed 

111.254 

Best Lap by 

3 - Bill Heifner 

2022 Fall Historics 

Stoner Car Care Global GT 

Stoner Car Care Global GT Race 

Race (8 Laps) started at 15:45:57 

Road Atlanta 2.540 miles 

10/14/2022 15:30 


